First Southern Baptist Church of Coalinga

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

9:30 a.ir
10:00 a.rir
11:00 a.ir

4:30 p.m

6:00 p.m

8:30 a.ir
5:00 p.m
6:00 p.m

8:30 a.r
5:30 p.m
6:00 p.m

8:30 a.r
11:30 a.ir
3:00 p.m
5:30 p.m
6:00 p.m
7:00 p.m

8:30 a.r
5:30 p.m
6:00 p.m

8:30 a.Ir
6:00 p.m

8:00 p.m.

June 15, 2014

Selhedule & A

NOVIGENENS

Coffee and Fellowship Tin
Bible Stud:for All Ages
Morning Worshij

Youth Grou

Men'’s Bible Study

Youth VBS

VBS Registration & Prayer for Workers
VBS

Youth VBS
VBS Registratio
VBS

Youth VBS

Ladies Bible Studfor Young Mom:

State Mental Hospital Min— Please Pray
VBS Registratio

VBS

Y.A.M.S. Bible Study- CancellecThis Wk

Youth VBS
VBS Registratio
VBS

Youth VBS
VBS
VBS Family Snack Fellowship

Vacation Bible School Begins Tomor row!
Youth VBS begins at 8:30 a.m.!
; Children’s VBS begins at 6:00 p.m.!
w Please come help! If you can help work at VBS
- as a leader, helper, kitchen help, registration
help, etc, please contact Beth Williamson (935-2138) and let
her know what you can do to help with this fun and important
ministry to the families in our community. Cookies and
Snacks are also needed. Group Prayer time for workers
Monday night at 5:00 p.m. before we start registering kids.

Convalescent Home Ministry
Sunday, June 29” at 3:00 p.m. at Ra{ah /Veate

We will be singing songs and having a
devotional time at Ralph Neate to encourage
the residents and staff. Anyone can come!
Any age can come! Please plan on joining us!

Community Fifth Sunday Sing
Suwnday, June 29* at 6:00 p.m.
At the Angelican Church

Let Us Turnip the Beets &
Pump Up the Y.A.M.8.!

Y. A M S Movie and Popcorn Night
Church Fellowship Hall
Saturday, June 28" at 7:00 p.m.
Kids can come too!

| Thessalonians §:11
——

At the Whitw

ZcAREP

PROJECT

Please Use Prayer List Provided in this Bulletin
To pray for people we have met while Door Knocking in our
neighborhood so far.
Please Join Us on Saturday, June 28" for Door Knocking at 10:00 a.m.
Don’t Forget to Bring in Food and Clothes!



Ministry and Missions Ideas You Can Do This Week:
1. Volunteer to bake cookies or work at VBS this week.
2. Help pass out flyers for VBS this week in your neighborhood.
3. Pray for kids and youth to come to VBS. Pray for -
kids and youth to receive the Lord. Pray for good E3 Y
health and energy for all the VBS workers. _f 1 \__

HAVE YOU SIGNED UP TO HELP BRING SNACKS AT

§ 9:30 ON SUNDAYS FOR COFFEE TIME?
Next Week — June 2% — The Ervins
June 29 —

Happy Birthday!
Juné"t5Donnie Ervin
Juné"t6Rachelle Conyers

g June 18 — Austin (Wood) Thomas

Happy Anniversary!
June 18 — Tim and Amber Smith
1

June 28 — Bob and Claudia Semple

Nursery Workers \

Today — June 18— Amber Smith and Crystal Grace )
June 2% — Claudia Semple and Amanda Wood ===
June 28 — Sheré Pieper and Quincy Richards

Children Chureh Woarbers

Today —June 18 — Melissa Cleveland and Pam Ervin
June 2¥ — Beth Williamson and Samantha Pieper
June 29 — Claudia Semple an¢blunteer Needed

[irst Southem Baptis’c Cl’}urclﬂ of Coalinga
297 Washing’ton Street/F.O. Pox 1021
Coalinga, CA 935210 (559) 935-0504

www.fsbccoalinga.or




