

First Southern Baptist Church of Coalinga June 15, 2014

Schedule & Announcements

Sunday	9:30 a.m. 10:00 a.m. 11:00 a.m. 4:30 p.m. 6:00 p.m.	Coffee and Fellowship Time Bible Study for All Ages Morning Worship Youth Group Men's Bible Study
Monday	8:30 a.m. 5:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m.	Youth VBS VBS Registration & Prayer for Workers VBS
Tuesday	8:30 a.m. 5:30 p.m. 6:00 p.m.	Youth VBS VBS Registration VBS
Wednesday	8:30 a.m. 11:30 a.m. 3:00 p.m. 5:30 p.m. 6:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m.	Youth VBS Ladies Bible Study for Young Moms State Mental Hospital Min. – <i>Please Pray</i> VBS Registration VBS Y.A.M.S. Bible Study – Cancelled This Wk
Thursday	8:30 a.m. 5:30 p.m. 6:00 p.m.	Youth VBS VBS Registration VBS
Friday	8:30 a.m. 6:00 p.m.	Youth VBS VBS

8:00 p.m.

VBS Family Snack Fellowship



Vacation Bible School Begins Tomorrow!

Youth VBS begins at 8:30 a.m.! Children's VBS begins at 6:00 p.m.!

Please come help! If you can help work at VBS as a leader, helper, kitchen help, registration

help, etc. please contact Beth Williamson (935-2138) and let her know what you can do to help with this fun and important ministry to the families in our community. Cookies and Snacks are also needed. Group Prayer time for workers Monday night at 5:00 p.m. before we start registering kids.

Convalescent Home Ministry

Sunday, June 29th at 3:00 p.m. at Ralph Neate

We will be singing songs and having a devotional time at Ralph Neate to encourage the residents and staff. Anyone can come! Any age can come! Please plan on joining us!





Community Fifth Sunday Sing

Sunday, June 29th at 6:00 p.m. At the Angelican Church

Y.A.M.S Movie and Popcorn Night

Church Fellowship Hall Saturday, June 28th at 7:00 p.m. Kids can come too!



Thessalonians 5:11

Fourth of July Church BBQ & At the Whitwills starting at 4:00 p.m. on Friday, July 4th. More details next week.



Please Use Prayer List Provided in this Bulletin

To pray for people we have met while Door Knocking in our neighborhood so far.

Please Join Us on Saturday, June 28th for Door Knocking at 10:00 a.m. Don't Forget to Bring in Food and Clothes!

Ministry and Missions Ideas You Can Do This Week:

- 1. Volunteer to bake cookies or work at VBS this week.
- 2. Help pass out flyers for VBS this week in your neighborhood.
- 3. Pray for kids and youth to come to VBS. Pray for kids and youth to receive the Lord. Pray for good health and energy for all the VBS workers.



HAVE YOU SIGNED UP TO HELP BRING SNACKS AT 9:30 ON SUNDAYS FOR COFFEE TIME?



Next Week – June 22nd – The Ervins
June 29th –



Happy Birthday!

June 15th – Donnie Ervin
June 16th – Rachelle Conyers
June 16th – Austin (Wood) Thomas

Happy Anniversary!

June 19th – Tim and Amber Smith June 20th – Bob and Claudia Semple



Nursery Workers

Today – June 15th – Amber Smith and Crystal Grace June 22nd – Claudia Semple and Amanda Wood June 29th – Shereé Pieper and Quincy Richards





Children Church Workers

Today – June 15th – Melissa Cleveland and Pam Ervin June 22nd – Beth Williamson and Samantha Pieper June 29th – Claudia Semple and Volunteer Needed



First Southern Baptist Church of Coalinga 297 Washington Street, P.O. Box 1021 Coalinga, CA 93210 (559) 935-0504 www.fsbccoalinga.org